
Certified Grease Waste Hauler 
(CGWH) List  

Export: October-2025 
 

Please contact Kandyce Groves (Kandyce.Groves@louisvillemsd.org 502-540 – 6942) or Chris Clark (Christopher.Clark@louisvillemsd.org 502- 
540-6974) if you have any questions, or if a Grease Control Equipment has failed an inspection or certification. 
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Certified Grease Waste Hauler Phone Email Address 

4 Aces Plumbing & Septic Srv (513)422-2772 Asapp821@gmail.com 2500 Oxford State Rd, Middletown, OH 
45044 

Ace Sanitation Service (513)353-2260 debbie@acesanitation.com 4525 OH-128, Cleves, OH 45002 

Alternative Fuel Solutions (260)224-1965 afsbiodiesel@gmail.com 8380 N 200 W, Huntington, IN 46750 

American Grease and Septic (814)588-0038 dispatch@agssvc.com 2501 S Kentucky Ave, Evansville, IN 47714 

Bogard's Septic Tank Cleaning (502)267-9444  9606 Willowwood Way, Jeffersontown, KY 
40299 

Bradley & Sons (502)419-0022 bradleyandsonshoodcleaning@yahoo.com 3309 Northwestern Pkwy, Louisville, KY 
40212 

Bullitt Septic Services (502)955-5035 wendycleroy@gmail.com 204-D Old Ford Rd, Shepherdsville, KY 
40165 

C & S Pumping (270)828-6000  65 Payne Road, Ekron, KY 40117 

C&C Portables (270)828-3496  5222 Highway 60, Vine Grove, KY 40175 

Darling Septic (812)669-2462  345 Water Street, Columbus, IN 47202 

Derby City Environmental (502)447-3000 kdempster@derbycityenvironmental.com 3356 Kramers Lane, Louisville, KY 40216 

Derby City Septic & Drain Clng (502)933-1656  4807 Dover Rd, Louisville, KY 40216 

Drain Line Services (502)254-2500  4007 Niagara Drive, La Grange, KY 40031 

EIC Technologies Inc (502)964-9590  6701 Artisan Way, Louisville, KY 40228 

Heeter Environmental LLC (937)602-8728 john@heeterenvironmental.com 8707 N. Dixie Drive, Dayton, OH 45414 

Hepaco, LLC. (502)633-3939  1000 1st St, Shelbyville, KY 40065 

HMC Services Co. (502)375-0440  6909 Enterprise Dr, Louisville, KY 40214 
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Hogue Septic & Grease Trap (859)621-6526 bhoguehstc@windstream.net P.O. Box 154, Wilmore, KY 40390 

Certified Grease Waste Hauler Phone Email Address 

Liquid Environmental Solutions 214)492-5145   Lavonne.smith@liquidenviro.com 7651 Esters Blvd, Suite 200, Irving, TX 75063 

Mipenico dba Little Caesars (502)384-4131  2400 Envoy Circle, Louisville, KY 40299 

Moon Portable Restrooms (502)776-2199 cduffin@mooncompanies.net 2021 Dubourg Ave #3, Louisville, KY 40216 

Moran Environmental Recovery (502)637-5100 sstasiak@moranenvironmental.com 4015 Produce Rd, Louisville, KY 40209 

Okolona Septic Tank Services (502)969-5456  3602 Mud Ln, Louisville, KY 40229 

Onsite Environmental (615)227-2133 natalie@onsiteenvironmental.com 1421 Baptist World Center Dr, Nashville, 
TN 37207 

Powell Services (502)773-7505 powellservicesky@gmail.com 6701 Payton Lane, Crestwood, KY 40014 

Red Stick Renewables (502)548-4541 RSRcleanoil@gmail.com 657 S Hurstbourne Pkwy #283, Louisville, 
KY 40222 

Shelby Septic Service (502)633-9699 shelbyseptic@gmail.com 24 Main St, Shelbyville, KY 40065 

Suburban Septic Services (502)447-9100 suburbanseptic@yahoo.com 5235 Cane Run Rd, Louisville, KY 40216 

Supreme Septic Services (502)222-5447 supremesepticservices@gmail.com 113 Rest Cottage Lane, Pewee Valley, KY 
40056 

Tallon Industrial Services (502)528-6191 jason@tallonindustrialservices.com 7311 Highway 329, Suite 1013 
Crestwood, KY 40014 

Walker Mechanical Contractors (502)882-7592 Ron.Bowles@walkermechanical.com 4500 Robards Ln, Louisville, KY 40218 

Zaring Septic Service (502)241-8080 zaring@bellsouth.net 5912 W Highway 146, Crestwood, KY 
40014 
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